

Materiale electrice Tarnava

I.D.: 87535556

Data publicarii	29.09.23	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.694,08 RON - 2.694,08 RON

Descriere: ZR5SD025 Releu temp. stea/triunghi, 2CC, Ualim=12-240VAC/VDC, 8A 1.00 BUC 283.400 = 283.40 BAT0245 BATERIE ALCALINA 9V BLISTER 1 BUC 2.00 BUC 10.133 = 20.27 0242 BATERIE AA LR06 1.5V (6 buc/set) 3.00 SET 10.640 = 31.92 VAR-2430 BATERIE CR2430 BLISTER 1 BUC VARTA 10.00 BUC 6.370 = 63.70 BAT0241 AAA set 6 BATERII ALCALINE LR03 2.00 SET 10.920 = 21.84 BAT-LR44/DR-B10 Baterie alcaline 1.5V; LR44 AG13 R1154; 150mAh; Ø11,6x5mm (10 BUC/SET 1.00 SET 42.060 = 42.06 C10G6 SIG.CILINDRICE 10X38 6A 10.00 BUC 1.934 = 19.34 00-850/4027 ADAPTOR DULIE DE LA E40 LA E27 6.00 BUC 4.329 = 25.97 06-7191/30 BEC POWER LED 230V SL PT.EXTER. E27 30W tx. verde 0.6 6.00 BUC 27.930 = 167.58 ###PLHT-C100/3 SIG 3P 100A/C 20KA 248040 1.00BUC 350.251 = 350.25 ###PLHT-C80/3 SIG 3P 80A/C 25KA 248039 1.00BUC 345.800 345.80 Z-LHASA/230 DECLANSATOR DESCHIDERE 125A 230VAC 248442 2.00BUC 134.774 = 269.55 RELEU SUPRAT.TRIFAZAT RSU 03/A 2.00BUC 134.160 = 268.32 270808(H) TUB CAPAT 1.5/8 NEGRU 100BUC/SET 1.00 SET 5.220 5.22 291054(H) MUFA CU 2.5 DIN 40500 50.00BUC 0.438 = 21.90 262616(H) BRIDE 4.6/203MM 100BUC/SET NEGRU 2.00 SET = 14.065 BANDA IZOL. 20X19 FM 10.00 BUC 5.537 55.37 WDU 10 Cleme 10mmp 57A 1000V gri 1020300000 15.00 BUC 5.168 77.52 WDU 16 Cleme 16mmp 76A 1000V gri 1020400000 15.00 BUC 6.494 97.41 WDU 35 Cleme 35mmp 125A 1000V gri 1020500000 15.00 BUC 15.468 232.02 ### 31-325 CONECTOR TERMINAL 16MM 130°C/5 POLI 10.00 BUC 17.224 172.24 22-605/GRI PRIZA
